
CEA DRESSAGE CHALLENGE 2018

JUDGE - BRENDA MINOR

OVERALL COUNTRY RESULTS FOR 2018

Test Plus

Country 

Code
% POS %

Childrens Training Level Test 3 0.000

BER KAYLA BARDGETT CAUSING CHAOS 158.5 74.045% 1 74.045% T

CAY KAYLA MANNISTO PONY UP 146.5 66.591% 2 66.591% T

CAY KAYLA MANNISTO ME AND MY SHADOW 142.5 64.773% 3

BAR SCARLETT FARMER (1) RASMUS (1) 141 64.091% 4 64.091% T

TRI ISABELLA POWELL MIRAMIS 142.5 64.773% 5 64.773% T

CAY CHARLIE MILGATE FLY WITH ME 139.5 63.409% 6

BER JESS HOSIER JUST PETE 138.5 62.954% 7 62.954% T

TRI CLOE BAIN EYE SEE DEE 137 62.273% 8 62.273% T

TRI JESSICA PAGEE ROMEO 136.5 62.045% 9 62.045% T

BAR SAVANNAH STUART RUMBA 136 61.818% 10 61.818% T

BER MAYA DASILVEIRA EDELWEISS 135.5 61.591% 11

CAY LEAH ALBERGA TWINKLE 134 60.909% 12

CAY LARA HUMPHRIES STORM 133.5 60.682% 13

CAY LEAH ALBERGA MOON LADY 130.5 59.318% 14

CAY MEGAN SWARTZ PARTENON 128 58.182% 15

BAR DOMINIC DRAKES MYSTIQUE 114 51.818% 16

Childrens First Level Test 3 0.500

BAR SCARLETT FARMER (2) RASMUS (2) 220 64.706% 1

CAY ABBEY SWARTZ BLUE RIDGE DREAM ON 216 63.529% 2 0.500 64.029% T

Childrens Second Level Test 3 1.000

BAR BREE-ANNE HURDLE (1) VIVALDI (1) 286.50 69.878% 1 1.000 70.878% T

BER KELSEY AMOS WIRATORO 271.00 66.098% 2 1.000 67.098% T

Childrens Third Level Test 1 1.500

BAR BREE-ANNE HURDLE (2) VIVALDI (1) 217.50 65.909% 1

CAY CHLOE FOWLER RAY OF LIGHT 205.50 62.273% 2 63.773% T

Childrens Fourth Level Test 1

TeamRider Horse/Pony Score Total %



Adult Training Level Test 3 0.000

BER ABBY BARDGETT (1) UP UP & AWAY 154 70.000% 1 70.000% T

CAY JESSICA MCTAGGART GIUZIO JOLLY RANCHER 149 67.727% 2

CAY JODIE MCTAGGART NALA 148.5 67.500% 3

TRI GABRELLE MARHUE VIKING THUNDER 140 67.273% 4 67.273% T

CAY JODIE MGTAGGART KARTOUCHE 147 66.818% 5 66.818% T

BER ABBY BARDGETT (1) WORTH THE WAIT 143 65.000% 6

BAR SANDRA SAMPSON PROFESSOR 130.5 59.318% 7

BAR KAREEM SMITH SPIDEY 122.5 55.682% 8

Adult First Level Test 3 0.500

BAR ADRIANA WATSON SOCA KID 238 70.000% 1 0.500 70.500% T

BAR LAURA SMITH ROYAL DIADEM 224,500 66.029% 2 0.500 66.529% T

TRI ANJA TAYLOR OUT OF THE BLUE 222 65.294% 3 0.500 65.794% T

BAR GERDINE DE VRIES VALENTINO 219.5 64.559% 4

BAR PAIGE TRYHANE CORIATO 216 63.529% 5

CAY POLLY SERPELL SUNDAY'S EDITION 214.5 63.088% 6 0.500 63.588% T

CAY SYDNEY CROWLEY CALIDAD 209.5 61.618% 7

BER CLAIRE SALMON G.P. SOPHIA 197.5 58.088% 8

BAR PAIGE TRYHANE FIEP 195 57.353% 9

TRI CLARE HOBDAY AUDACITY TO HOPE E E

1.000

BAR PAIGE TRYHAN DAISY 250.5 61.098% 1

CAY ALEXANDRA BODDEN RELATION 249.5 60.854% 2

CAY ANJA VAN GENDEREN JOEY 238.5 58.171% 3

BAR JENNI WILSON JW MERIOT 234.5 57.195% 4

1.500

TRI PATRICE STOLLMEYER CLAUDIO 208 63.300% 1 1.500 64.530% T

BER REBECCA BARTOLETTI FINNOMENAL AV (2) 194.5 58.939% 2

CAY ALEXANDRA BODDEN RELATION 183 55.455% 3  

BER JACKIE SCOTT DEPORTISTA 176 53.333% 4

Adult Fourth Level Test 1 2.000

BER ANGELA HALLORAN-SMITH FINNOMENAL AV (1) 237 64.054% 1 2.000 66.054% T

CAY JESSICA MCTAGGART GIUZIO LORIS 7 230 61.162% 2 2.000 64.162% T

TRI LUISA FERNANDES BISCOLTO 216 58.378% 3 2.000 60.378% T

Adult Second Level Test 3

Adult Third Level Test 1



Adult Prix St Georges 3.000

BER DAWN FOX (2) LANDTANGO 206.5 60.735% 1

Adult Grand Prix 5.000

Adult Intermediare I 3.500

BAR ROBERTA FOSTER CHICHIC 229 67.353% 1 3.500 70.853% T

BER DAWN FOX (1) LANCELOT 216.5 63.676% 2 3.500 67.176% T

Adult Intermediate II A and B 4.000



% Adult

BER DAWN FOX LANCELOT 216.5 63.676% 3.500% 67.176% AINT1

ANGELA HALLORAN-SMITH FINOMENAL AV 237 64.054% 2.000% 66.054% A2LT1

ABBY BARDGETT UP UP & AWAY 154 70.000% 0.000% 70.000% ATLT3

203.230% 2

% Child

BER KAYLA BARDGETT CAUSING CHAOS 158.5 72.045% 0.000% 72.045% CTLT3

JESS HOSIER JUST PETE 138.5 62.954% 0.000% 62.954% CTLT3

KELSEY AMOS WIRATORO 271 66.098% 1.000% 67.098% C2LT3

202.097% 1

% Adult

BAR ROBERTA FOSTER CHICHIC 229 67.353% 3.500% 70.853% AINT1

ADRIANA WATSON SOCA KID 238 70.000% 0.500% 70.500% A1LT3

LAURA SMITH ROYAL DIADEM 244.5 66.029% 0.500% 66.529% A1LT3

207.882% 1

% Child

BAR BREE-ANNE HURDLE VIVALDI 286.50 69.878% 1.000% 70.878% C2LT3

SCARLETT FARMER RASMUS 141 64.091% 0.000% 64.091% CTLT3

SAVANNAH STUART RMBA 136 61.818% 0.000% 61.818% CTLT3

196.787% 2

% Adult

CAY JESSICA MCTAGGART GIUZIO LORIS 7 230 62.162% 2.000% 64.162% A4LT1

POLLY SERPELL SUNDAY'S EDITION 214.5 63.088% 0.500% 63.588% A1LT3

JODIE MCTAGGART KARTOUCHE 147 66.818% 0.000% 66.818% ATLT3

194.568% 4

% Child

CAY CHLOE FOWLER RAY OF LIGHT 205.5 62.273% 1.500% 63.773% C3LT1

ABBEY SWARTZ BLUE RIDGE DREAM ON 216 63.529% 0.500% 64.029% C1LT3

KAYLA MANNISTO PONY UP 146.5 66.591% 0.000% 66.591% CTLT3

194.393% 3

% Adult

TRI GABRIELLE MARHUE VIKING THUNDER 148 67.273% 0.000% 67.273% ATLT3

ANJA TAYLOR OUT OF THE BLUE 222 65.294% 0.500% 65.794% AILT3

PATRICE STOLLMEYER CLAUDIO 208 63.303% 1.500% 64.530% A3LT1

197.597% 3

% Child

Childrens Team Result - CAY

Adult Team Result - TRI

Childrens Team Result - TRI

Childrens Team Result - BER

Adult Team Result - BER 

Adult Team Result - BAR

Childrens Team Result - BAR

Adult Team Result - CAY



TRI CHLOE BAIN EYE SEE DE 137 62.273% 0.000% 62.273% CTLT3

JESSICA PAGEE ROMEO 136.5 62.045% 0.000% 62.045% CTLT3

ISABELLA POWELL MIRAMIS 142.5 64.773% 0.000% 64.773% CTLT3

189.091% 4



 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 



 


